( Composition Dealer)

MR SHAIKH IRFAN 7498024113

1.00BAGS  573.75 675.00 1  675  0.00

1.00BAGS  573.75 675.00 1  675  0.00

1.00TARY  130.50 145.00 1  145  0.00

1.00PLASTIC  261.00 290.00 1  290  0.00

1.00CUPSET  252.00 280.00 1  280  0.00

4150.00
RS. FOUR THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED FIFTY ONLY

For TOYS AND BAG WORLD

* Good Once Sold, Will Not Be Taken Back.

* Subject to Ballarshah Jurisdiction only.

Total Qty.:  14.00

4720  567

THANKS VISIT AGAIN 

INVOICE TOTAL -  4150.00

Warrenty :-